
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= TYLER ANNETTE S;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201203140000
88540

03/14/2012
10:41:22

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER
TOWN OF
WESTOVER

201206070002
00110

06/07/2012
08:44:40

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
TOWN
COUNCIL

201206290002
30410

06/29/2012
02:37:15

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

201207190002
59650

07/19/2012
02:22:37

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
PLACE III

201208020002
81630

08/02/2012
08:42:53

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TOWN
COUNCIL CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201209040003
31350

09/04/2012
10:15:36

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
TOWN
COUNCIL

201202090000
48080

02/09/2012
09:30:45

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

201204100001
22460

04/10/2012
09:19:25

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

201205090001
63970

05/09/2012
02:18:01

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
CITY OF
TOWN
COUNCIL

201301300000
39630

01/30/2013
11:13:47

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WESTOVER
CITY OF
TOWN
COUNCIL

202007100002
86910

07/10/2020
10:37:29

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

WESTOVER
COUNCIL

202011050005
02150

11/05/2020
09:43:54

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COUNCIL # 3
WESTOVER

201607110002
39040

07/11/2016
10:56:25

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
PLACE 3


