Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= TYLER ANNETTE S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203140000 88540	03/14/2012 10:41:22	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER TOWN OF WESTOVER						
201206070002 00110	06/07/2012 08:44:40	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER TOWN COUNCIL						
201206290002 30410	06/29/2012 02:37:15	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER						
201207190002 59650	07/19/2012 02:22:37	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE III						
201208020002 81630	08/02/2012 08:42:53	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TOWN COUNCIL CITY OF WESTOVER						
201209040003 31350	09/04/2012 10:15:36	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER TOWN COUNCIL						
201202090000 48080	02/09/2012 09:30:45	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER						
201204100001 22460	04/10/2012 09:19:25	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER						
201205090001 63970	05/09/2012 02:18:01	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER CITY OF TOWN COUNCIL						
201301300000 39630	01/30/2013 11:13:47	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION ANREPORT	WESTOVER CITY OF TOWN COUNCIL						
202007100002 86910	07/10/2020 10:37:29	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	WESTOVER COUNCIL						
202011050005 02150	11/05/2020 09:43:54	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COUNCIL # 3 WESTOVER						
201607110002 39040	07/11/2016 10:56:25	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL PLACE 3						